
2018 – 2019 PSJC HEBREW SCHOOL CALENDAR | 5779 

September 2018 

HEBREW SCHOOL DATES AT-A-GLANCE 
Shorashim – Bet|PreK-2nd  

Tuesday 

Gimel – Zayin|3rd-7th 

Wednesday 

Gimel – Zayin|3rd-7th 

Sunday 

Havurat Shabbat  

Shabbat 

Gesher 

Wednesday 

Sept 

Oct 

Nov 

Dec 

Jan 

Feb 

Mar 

Apr 

May 

---------------------- 

9, 16, 23, 30 

13, 20, 27 

4, 11, 18 

8, 15, 22, 29 

12, 26 

5, 12, 19, 26 

2, 9, 16, 30 

7, 14, 21, 28 

 

Sept 

Oct 

Nov 

Dec 

Jan 

Feb 

Mar 

Apr 

May 

26 

3, 10, 17, 24, 31 

7, 14, 28 

5, 12, 19 

2, 9, 16, 23, 30 

6, 13, 27 

6, 13, 20, 27 

3, 10, 17 

1, 8, 15, 22, 29 

Sept 

Oct 

Nov 

Dec 

Jan 

Feb 

Mar 

Apr 

May 

 

16, 23, 30 

14, 21, 28 

4, 11, 18 

2, 9, 16 

6, 13, 27 

3, 10 

3, 10, 24, 31 

7, 14 

5, 12, 19 

Sept 

Oct 

Nov 

Dec 

Jan 

Feb 

Mar 

Apr 

May 

 

16*, 22, 29 

13, 20, 27 

3, 10, 18* 

1, 8, 15 

5, 12, 26 

2, 9 

2, 9, 16, 30 

6, 13 

4, 11, 19* 

Sept 

Oct 

Nov 

Dec 

Jan 

Feb 

Mar 

Apr 

May 

Jun 

26 

10, 24 

14, 28 

12 

9, 23 

13, 27 

13, 27 

10 

8, 22 

12 

                                                                   *Sundays          
 

MARK YOUR CALENDAR 
9/16 

9/23 

9/26 

 

10/13 

 

10/23 

10/24 

10/26 

11/16 

12/4 

12/5 

12/8 

12/14 

 

Opening Program / Picnic 

Sukkah Decorating Party 

First Wednesday Class (3rd – 7th) 

Hebrew School Dinner in the Sukkah 

Shorashim & Gan Bagel Breakfast 

First Shabbat Kulanu of the Year 

Brachat Horim, Parent Welcome, 5:30PM 

Brachat Horim, Parent Welcome, 5:30PM 

3rd & 4th Grade Kabbalat Shabbat Kulanu 

Hebrew School Shabbat Dinner 

Chanukkah Candle Lighting & Singing 

Chanukkah Candle Lighting & Singing 

5th Grade Shabbat Kulanu Service 

6th Grade Kabbalat Shabbat/Shaarei 

Mitzvah 

1/5 

1/13 

1/20 

2/3 

2/8 

3/2 

3/17 

3/20 

4/6 

5/11 

 

5/19 

5/28 

5/29 

1st & 2nd Grade Shabbat Kulanu 

5th Grade Bnai Mitzvah Date Selection 

PSJC Day of Service 

Yom Iyyun Tzedek & Tzedakah Fair 

5th Grade Kabbalat Shabbat Service 

Hebrew School Shabbat 

Purim Carnival 

Megillah Reading & Purim Fun! 

3rd & 4th Grade Shabbat Kulanu Service 

Final Shabbat Kulanu Service  

Havurat Shabbat Siyum 

Closing Program / Picnic 

Last Tuesday Class (Shorashim – 2nd)  

Last Wednesday Class (3rd – 7th) 

 
Family Torah 

Saturday, 10:30AM – 11:15AM 

Shabbat Kulanu 

Saturday, 11:15AM – 12:30PM 

Kabbalat Shabbat Kulanu 

Friday, 6:30PM 

Interactive Torah study for the 

whole family! Designed for 3rd – 6th 

graders, but all are welcome. 

 

Shabbat morning services for the 

whole family, including singing, a 

Torah reading, and lots of fun! 

Musical Friday night service with Abe 

and Aileen for everyone. Instruments, 

shush free, your favorite melodies, 

and dinner. 

September 

October 

November 

December 

22 

13 

3 

8 

 

January 

February 

March 

April 

May 

5 

9 

23 

6 

11 

October 

December 

January 

April 

May 

13 

8 

5 

6 

11 

October 

December 

February 

April 

June  

26 

14   

8 

12 

21 

Tot Shabbat Mini-Minyan |K-2nd Grade Junior Congregation |3rd – 6th Grade 

Sept 

Oct 

Nov 

Dec 

Jan 

Feb 

Mar 

Apr 

May 

June 

15, 22, 29 

6, 13, 20, 27 

3, 10, 17 

1, 8, 15 

5, 12, 19, 26 

2, 9 

2, 9, 16, 23, 30 

6, 13, 27? 

4, 11, 18 

1, 8 

Sept 

Oct 

Nov 

Dec 

Jan 

Feb 

Mar 

Apr 

May 

June 

15, 22, 29 

6, 20, 27 

3, 10, 17 

1, 15 

5, 12, 26 

9 

9, 16, 23, 30 

6, 13 

4, 18 

1, 8 

Sept 

Oct 

Nov 

Dec 

Jan 

Feb 

Mar 

Apr 

May 

June  

22, 29 

20, 27 

3, 10, 17 

1, 15 

5, 12, 26 

9 

9, 16, 30 

6, 13 

4 
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Hebrew 

School  

NO Hebrew 

School  

Holiday 

Observed 

 Required HS 

Family Program  

PSJC Family 

Program  

Staff  

In-Service 
  

7 

10 

11 

16 

 

18 

19 

23 

24 

25 

26 

 

30 

Stoop Shabbat Welcome 

Rosh Hashanah 

Rosh Hashanah 

HS Opening Day & Picnic 

Kol Nidre 

Kol Nidre 

Yom Kippur 

Sukkah Decorating Party 

Sukkot I 

Sukkot II 

First Wednesday! 

HS Dinner in the Sukkah 

PSJC BBQ  

& Wall Dedication 
 

SEPTEMBER ‘18 

S M T W Th F S 

      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 
24 25 26 27 28 29 

SUKKOT 

30 
      

  

OCTOBER ‘18 

S M T W Th F S 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 
  

28 29 30 31    

       

1 

 

2 

6 

7 

9 

21

23 

24 

Shemini Atzeret 

Simchat Torah at Night 

Simchat Torah 

No HS – Fall Break 

No HS – Fall Break 

First Tuesday!  

No 7th Grade 

Parent Welcome, 5:30PM 

Parent Welcome, 5:30PM 

6 

16 

17 

21 

24 

25 

 

NO HS – Election Day 

HS Shabbat Dinner 

New Member Shabbat 

NO HS – Thanksgiving Break 

NO HS – Thanksgiving Break 

NO HS – Thanksgiving Break 

 

 

NOVEMBER ‘18 

S M T W Th F S 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30  

 

DECEMBER ‘18 

S M T W Th F S 

      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 
CHANUKKAH 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 
 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

30 31      

4 

5 

23 

24 

26 

27 

30 

 

HS Family Candlelighting 

HS Family Candlelighting 

NO HS – Winter Break 

NO HS – Winter Break 

NO HS – Winter Break 

NO HS – Winter Break 

NO HS – Winter Break 

 

1 

20 

 

22 

23 

26 

NO HS – Winter Break 

NO HS – MLK JR. Weekend 

PSJC Day of Service 

Tu Bishvat Seder 

Tu Bishvat Seder 

No 7th Grade 

 

JANUARY ‘19 

S M T W Th F S 

  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30 31   
 

FEBRUARY ‘19 

S M T W Th F S 

     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28   

2 

3 

5 

16 

17 

19 

20 

23 

24 

 

NO HS – Sunday Required 

Tzedakah Fair 

NO HS – Lunar New Year 

NO HS – Presidents’ Week 

NO HS – Presidents’ Week 

NO HS – Presidents’ Week 

NO HS – Presidents’ Week 

NO HS – Presidents’ Week 

NO HS – Presidents’ Week 

 

2 

16 

17 

 

20 

Hebrew School Shabbat 

NO HS 

NO HS  

Purim Carnival 

Megillah Reading at night 

 

 

 

MARCH ‘19 

S M T W Th F S 

     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 
20 

21 22 23 
 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

31       

 

APRIL ‘19 

S M T W Th F S 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30     

7 

20 

21 

23 

24 

27 

28 

 

 

No 7th Grade 

NO HS – Passover Break 

NO HS – Passover Break 

NO HS – Passover Break 

NO HS – Passover Break 

NO HS – Passover Break 

NO HS  

PSJC Mimuna 

19 

26 

27 

Closing Assembly & Picnic 

NO HS – Memorial Day 

NO HS – Memorial Day 

 

 

 

MAY ‘19 

S M T W Th F S 

   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30 31  

 


