2018 - 2019 PSJC HEBREW SCHOOL CALENDAR | 5779

HEBREW SCHOOL DATES AT-A-GLANCE									
Shorashim – Bet PreK-2 nd		Gimel – Zayin 3 rd -7 th		Gimel – Zayin 3 rd -7 th		Havurat Shabbat		Gesher	
Tuesday		Wednesday		Sunday		Shabbat		Wednesday	
Sept		Sept	26	Sept	16, 23, 30	Sept	16*, 22, 29	Sept	26
Oct	9, 16, 23, 30	Oct	3, 10, 17, 24, 31	Oct	14, 21, 28	Oct	13, 20, 27	Oct	10, 24
Nov	13, 20, 27	Nov	7, 14, 28	Nov	4, 11, 18	Nov	3, 10, 18*	Nov	14, 28
Dec	4, 11, 18	Dec	5, 12, 19	Dec	2, 9, 16	Dec	1, 8, 15	Dec	12
Jan	8, 15, 22, 29	Jan	2, 9, 16, 23, 30	Jan	6, 13, 27	Jan	5, 12, 26	Jan	9, 23
Feb	12, 26	Feb	6, 13, 27	Feb	3, 10	Feb	2, 9	Feb	13, 27
Mar	5, 12, 19, 26	Mar	6, 13, 20, 27	Mar	3, 10, 24, 31	Mar	2, 9, 16, 30	Mar	13, 27
Apr	2, 9, 16, 30	Apr	3, 10, 17	Apr	7, 14	Apr	6, 13	Apr	10
May	7, 14, 21, 28	May	1, 8, 15, 22, 29	May	5, 12, 19	May	4, 11, 19*	May	8, 22
								Jun	12

*Sundays

	MARK YOUR CALENDAR						
9/16	Opening Program / Picnic	1/5	1st & 2nd Grade Shabbat Kulanu				
9/23	Sukkah Decorating Party	1/13	5 th Grade Bnai Mitzvah Date Selection				
9/26	First Wednesday Class (3 rd – 7 th)	1/20	PSJC Day of Service				
	Hebrew School Dinner in the Sukkah	2/3	Yom lyyun Tzedek & Tzedakah Fair				
10/13	Shorashim & Gan Bagel Breakfast	2/8	5 th Grade Kabbalat Shabbat Service				
	First Shabbat Kulanu of the Year	3/2	Hebrew School Shabbat				
10/23	Brachat Horim, Parent Welcome, 5:30PM	3/17	Purim Carnival				
10/24	Brachat Horim, Parent Welcome, 5:30PM	3/20	Megillah Reading & Purim Fun!				
10/26	3 rd & 4 th Grade Kabbalat Shabbat Kulanu	4/6	3 rd & 4 th Grade Shabbat Kulanu Service				
11/16	Hebrew School Shabbat Dinner	5/11	Final Shabbat Kulanu Service				
12/4	Chanukkah Candle Lighting & Singing		Havurat Shabbat Siyum				
12/5	Chanukkah Candle Lighting & Singing	5/19	Closing Program / Picnic				
12/8	5 th Grade Shabbat Kulanu Service	5/28	Last Tuesday Class (Shorashim – 2 nd)				
12/14	6 th Grade Kabbalat Shabbat/Shaarei	5/29	Last Wednesday Class (3 rd – 7 th)				
	Mitzvah						

Family Torah Saturday, 10:30AM – 11:15AM				Shabbat Saturday	Kulanu , 11:15AM – 12:30PM	Kabbalat Shabbat Kulanu Friday, 6:30PM		
Interactive Torah study for the whole family! Designed for 3 rd – 6 th graders, but all are welcome.				whole fa	morning services for the mily, including singing, a ading, and lots of fun!	Musical Friday night service with Abe and Aileen for everyone. Instruments, shush free, your favorite melodies, and dinner.		
Septer		January February	5 9	October		October December	26 14	
	October 13 February 9 November 3 March 23		December 8 January 5		February	8		
Decer		April	6	April	6	April	12	
		May	11	May	11	June	21	
	Tot Shabbat			Mini-Minyan K-2 nd Grade		Junior Congregation 3 rd – 6 th Grade		
Sept	15, 22, 29			Sept	15, 22, 29	Sept	22, 29	
Oct	Oct 6, 13, 20, 27			Oct	6, 20, 27	Oct	20, 27	
Nov	Nov 3, 10, 17		Nov	3, 10, 17	Nov	3, 10, 17		
Dec	ec 1, 8, 15			Dec	1, 15	Dec	1, 15	
Jan	Jan 5, 12, 19, 26			Jan	5, 12, 26	Jan	5, 12, 26	
Feb	Feb 2, 9			Feb	9	Feb	9	
Mar 2, 9, 16, 23, 30			Mar	9, 16, 23, 30	Mar	9, 16, 30		
Apr	· !			Apr	6, 13	Apr	6, 13	
May				May	4, 18	May	4	
June	June 1,8			June	1, 8	June		

2018 - 2019 PSJC HEBREW SCHOOL CALENDAR | 5779

